Overall positions after Round Robin 1
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Round Robin 1 | PC
Pauline Courtois i
Zac West <
Xavier McLachlan
Will Sargent
Tom Picot
Kevin Le Dreau
Hayden Smith

Olivia Williams

A
-

-0

6-1

e

3-4

3-4

F s

2=3

100%

36%

715%

43%

43%

29%

295%

0%

IW XM WS TP KLD HS OW W

1 1 1
0 1 1
0 0 1
0 o i



